附件
长沙市雨花区园林绿化维护中心2021年公开招聘
编外合同制工作人员面试成绩及排名
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	岗 位
	笔试考场编号
	笔试成绩
	面试抽签序号
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	排名
	备 注

	1
	杨  佳
	女
	文秘
	文秘04
	87.7
	1
	95.3
	91.5
	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]进入体检

	2
	赵莎莎
	女
	文秘
	文秘02
	77
	3
	88
	82.5
	2
	

	3
	郭金玲
	女
	文秘
	文秘06
	70.1
	2
	81
	75.55
	3
	

	4
	陈毅荣
	男
	信息员
	信息员02
	88
	3
	77.3
	82.65
	2
	

	5
	廖  璨
	女
	信息员
	信息员14
	81
	1
	90.7
	85.85
	1
	进入体检

	6
	姚  丹
	女
	信息员
	信息员06
	66.3
	2
	97
	81.65
	3
	




